
TRURO GOLF CLUB – TEE CLOSURES 
The list of tee closures is now updated every Thursday morning.  It is for indication purposes only and if you require an up to date situation you should ring the 

club, as society bookings can be taken at short notice. 

 1st Tee 12th Tee 

Thursday 1st November 2018   

Lady Seniors  9.30-10.15  

Friday 2nd November 2018   

Seniors Stableford 7.45-10.30 9.45-12.30 

Saturday 3rd November 2018   

Winter League  8.00-9.45 10.00-11.45 

Ladies Stableford 11.30-12.00 1.30-2.00 

Winter League 12.00-12.45 2.00-2.45 

MEMBERS ONLY 1.00-2.00 3.00-4.00 

Sunday 4th November   

Cwll Bowl (Radnor v St Austell) 9.45-11.00 11.45-1.00 

Monday 5th November 2018   

Seniors 7.45-8.45 9.45-10.45 

Lady Vet K/out 10.30-10.45 12.30-12.45 

Tuesday 6th November 2018   

Ladies 9.00-11.15 11.00-1.15 

Wednesday 7th November 2018   

TWIGS 7.45-9.15 8.15-9.00 

 9.45-10.30 9.45-11.15 

Thursday 8th November 2018   

Lady Seniors 9.30-10.15  

Friday 9th November 2018   

Seniors  7.45-8.45 9.45-10.45 

Saturday 10th November 2018   

Winter Stableford 8.00-11.30 10.00-1.30 

Sunday 11th November 2018   

   

Monday 12th November 2018   

Seniors 7.45-8.45 9.45-10.45 

Tuesday 13th November 2018   

Ladies 9.00-11.15 11.00-1.15 

Wednesday 14th November 2018   

TWIGS 7.45-9.15 8.15-9.00 

 9.45-10.30 9.45-11.15 

Thursday 15th November 2018   

Lady Seniors 9.30-10.15  

 


